
Specifications

Woven Polypropylene

 Hanging Strap

Package Metrics

Producer of Goods

Domestic/Foreign
Commodity

DiversiTech

Foreign

Woven Polypropylene Hanging Strap

Flexible ducting

Indoor

Woven Polypropylene Hanging Strap is designed for the 
hanging of flexible ducting.

Woven Polypropylene Hanging Strap has high tensile 
strength of 400 lbs. minimum and 460 lbs. maximum, and is 
both abrasion and chemical resistant.  This strap is easy to 
cut and is easy to staple to joists.  Tested to UL specifica-
tion 2043.

Available in both silver and black.

1 3/4” or 3” wide, ± 1/16“
100 yards long
.024” thick, ± .005”
1.37 lbs., ± 5%
Flame Spread Index: 5
Smoke Developed Index: 30

Product

Application

Indoor/Outdoor Use

Purpose

Advantages

Color

Dimensions

SKU Specific Package Metrics

TECHNICAL DATA SHEET

   Catalog No.      Description        Size                            UPC                      Quantity per Case

710-100
710-101
710-102
710-103

Black
Silver
Black
Silver

24
24
8
8

0095247710102
0095247414581 
0095247101265   
0095247414604  

1 3/4” Wide
1 3/4” Wide

3” Wide
3” Wide


