TIECHNICAL DATA SHEET DIVERSITECH

Specifications

Product Woven Polypropylene Hanging Strap

Application Flexible ducting

Indoor/Outdoor Use Indoor

Purpose Woven Polypropylene Hanging Strap is designed for the

hanging of flexible ducting.

Advantages Woven Polypropylene Hanging Strap has high tensile

strength of 400 lbs. minimum and 460 lbs. maximum, and is both abrasion and chemical resistant. This strap is easy to

cut and is easy to staple to joists.

Color Available in both silver and black.

Dimensions 1 3/4" or 3" wide, ± 1/16"

100 yards long .024" thick, ± .005" 1.37 lbs., ± 5%

Flame Spread Index: 5 Smoke Developed Index: 30

Package Metrics

Producer of Goods DiversiTech

Domestic/Foreign Commodity

Foreign

SKU Specific Package Metrics

Catalog No.	Description	Size	UPC	Quantity per Case
710-100	Black	1 3/4" Wide	0095247710102	24
710-101	Silver	1 3/4" Wide	0095247414581	24
710-102	Black	3" Wide	0095247101265	8
710-103	Silver	3" Wide	0095247414604	8



Woven Polypropylene
Hanging Strap